
2015 September Blender - Glenmore Reservoir, Calgary, CAN - 9/19-20 v2 EXCEL

Pls Skipper Sail Pts 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 Jerry Brower 42 34.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 2.0 2.0

2 John Ball 7 62.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 8.0 1.0 1.0
3 Steve Kibble 34 86.0 19.0 9.0 7.0 3.0 1.0 3.0 10.0 4.0 11.0

4 Andrew Baak 65 89.0 13.0 12.0 8.0 7.0 11.0 5.0 4.0 3.0 7.0

5 Luke Harwood 195 89.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 2.0 9.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 8.0
6 Roger Kibble 68 116.0 8.0 11.0 11.0 9.0 10.0 6.0 5.0 11.0 4.0

7 Bill Langjahr 88 117.0 3.0 8.0 13.0 10.0 7.0 10.0 6.0 5.0 5.0

8 Bob Lewis 27 144.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 13.0 8.0 9.0 1.0 12.0 14.0
9 David Cook 3 168.0 11.0 2.0 2.0 14.0 6.0 15.0 13.0 16.0 15.0

10  Colin Silkstone 168 188.0 5.0 4.0 15.0 11.0 4.0 12.0 12.0 10.0 9.0

11 Hans Konig 76 203.0 10.0 18.0 14.0 16.0 12.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 3.0
12 Mark Verrey 29 207.0 14.0 14.0 17.0 6.0 19.0 13.0 16.0 15.0 6.0

13 Adam Batchelor 12 209.0 16.0 15.0 10.0 12.0 5.0 7.0 14.0 8.0 16.0

14 Leah Mathewson 62 211.0 12.0 10.0 12.0 17.0 13.0 11.0 11.0 9.0 13.0
15 Quinn Baak 24 225.0 15.0 13.0 16.0 8.0 16.0 14.0 15.0 13.0 12.0

16 Derwyn Hughes 85 235.0 9.0 16.0 9.0 15.0 15.0 16.0 7.0 14.0 10.0

17 Chris Lenke 4 299.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 14.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0
18 Logan Baak 35 353.0 17.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 17.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0

Pls Skipper Sail 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 Pts

1 Jerry Brower 42 4.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 6.0 2.0 1.0 7.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 34.0

2 John Ball 7 8.0 10.0 2.0 2.0 11.0 5.0 5.0 9.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 1.0 62.0

3 Steve Kibble 34 3.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 13.0 10.0 86.0

4 Andrew Baak 65 1.0 2.0 3.0 8.0 2.0 9.0 11.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 2.0 5.0 89.0

5 Luke Harwood 195 10.0 5.0 7.0 3.0 10.0 1.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 3.0 4.0 89.0

6 Roger Kibble 68 5.0 8.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 1.0 6.0 14.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 116.0

7 Bill Langjahr 88 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 4.0 8.0 14.0 13.0 4.0 8.0 117.0

8 Bob Lewis 27 2.0 6.0 19.0 19.0 9.0 11.0 19.0 7.0 5.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 3.0 144.0

9 David Cook 3 9.0 19.0 11.0 7.0 8.0 15.0 9.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 19.0 7.0 12.0 168.0

10  Colin Silkstone 168 14.0 11.0 9.0 9.0 5.0 8.0 10.0 12.0 15.0 13.0 19.0 16.0 16.0 188.0

11 Hans Konig 76 11.0 13.0 13.0 10.0 15.0 16.0 7.0 11.0 9.0 11.0 12.0 14.0 14.0 203.0

12 Mark Verrey 29 7.0 3.0 19.0 14.0 16.0 7.0 12.0 14.0 11.0 9.0 4.0 11.0 15.0 207.0

13 Adam Batchelor 12 15.0 9.0 10.0 15.0 12.0 13.0 13.0 15.0 16.0 10.0 11.0 8.0 7.0 209.0

14 Leah Mathewson 62 13.0 19.0 12.0 11.0 13.0 14.0 8.0 13.0 13.0 12.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 211.0

15 Quinn Baak 24 16.0 14.0 8.0 12.0 3.0 10.0 15.0 10.0 10.0 15.0 10.0 15.0 13.0 225.0

16 Derwyn Hughes 85 12.0 12.0 14.0 13.0 14.0 12.0 14.0 16.0 12.0 16.0 14.0 12.0 11.0 235.0

17 Chris Lenke 4 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 299.0

18 Logan Baak 35 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 19.0 353.0

Hosted by Calgary Model Sailing Association and Glenmore Sailing Club - PRO Lawrie Neish. 
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http://www.ibextrax.com/RC2015/Results/0919SBRs.xls

